Remote DA&C Modules www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
ADAM-4510/4510S
ADAM-4520
ADAM-4521
Specifications
§ Input RS-485 (2-wire) or RS-
422 (4-wire)

Addressable RS-422/485 to RS-232 Converter
ADAM-4521ADAM-4520ADAM-4510/4510S
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4510 RS-422/RS-485 Repeater
§ ADAM-4510S Isolated RS-422/RS-485
Repeater
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4520 Isolated RS-232 to RS-422/
RS-485 Converter
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4521 Addressable RS-422/485 to
RS-232 Converter